
Work From Home

Skyline

LCS

Stretch & Sit Stand

Create a traditional atmosphere with our 
LCS collection. This line is crafted with rich, 
dark cherry laminate and black hardware. 
Or sit back and relax in our Blandford 
Lounge collection. Whether your space 
allows for a sofa, love seat or clubs chairs, 
the soft black vegan leather and our occa-
sional tables create a sophisticated spot.

Upgrade your outdated o�ice furniture 
with our Skyline collection. This contemporary 
look features grey-walnut woodgrain, 
and brushed chrome hardware. Complete
the look with our Blandford Lounge collection. 
The smooth, black vegan leather seating 
paired with our Skyline occasional tables 
create a stylish space for any exec lounging 
in the comfort of their own home.

Looking for the ultra-modern look? Choose 
from our standard desk or height adjustable 
model for good health and fitness. Choose 
from many convenience grommets, monitor 
arms, and storage options to complete your 
ensemble. The smooth lines of our vegan 
leather Blandford collection paired with 
matching occasional tables will create your 
contemporary oasis.

gatewayo�icefurniture.com
800.815.1224



Work From Home
Choose Your Style Skyline LCS Stretch Stretch 

Height Adjustable

List prices are suggested prices and are subject to change without notice. Colors shown are representation only. 
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Statement of line

Select Desk Size:
24” x 48” $575

$615
$629

$469
$585
$599

$685
$1,185
$1,269

$1,729
$1,869
$1,949

30” x 60”
30” x 66”

Add Return
24” x 42” $385 $375 $489 N/A

$579 $709 $839 $439

Add Storage
Hanging 2 Drawer (BF)
2 Drawer (FF)
3 Drawer (BBF)

Choose Your Chair:

Design Your Lounge:

Accessorize:

$509 $465
$605 $599 $609 $705 - mobile

$555 - mobile$555 - mobile

$605 $599 $609 $705 - mobile

$1,195 $1,725 $2,259

$185 $229

$850 $750 $545 | $515 $729 | $695

$315 $355


