Work From Home

Skyline

Upgrade your outdated office furniture with our Skyline collection. This contemporary look features grey-walnut woodgrain, and brushed chrome hardware. Complete the look with our Blandford Lounge collection. The smooth, black vegan leather seating paired with our Skyline occasional tables create a stylish space for any exec lounging in the comfort of their own home.





LCS

Create a traditional atmosphere with our LCS collection. This line is crafted with rich, dark cherry laminate and black hardware. Or sit back and relax in our Blandford Lounge collection. Whether your space allows for a sofa, love seat or clubs chairs, the soft black vegan leather and our occasional tables create a sophisticated spot.

Stretch & Sit Stand

Looking for the ultra-modern look? Choose from our standard desk or height adjustable model for good health and fitness. Choose from many convenience grommets, monitor arms, and storage options to complete your ensemble. The smooth lines of our vegan leather Blandford collection paired with matching occasional tables will create your contemporary oasis.



Work From Home Statement of line

Choose Your Style	Skyline	LCS	Stretch	Stretch Height Adjustable
Select Desk Size:				
24" x 48"	\$575	\$469	\$685	\$1,729
30" x 60"	\$615	\$585	\$1,185	\$1,869
30" x 66"	\$629	\$599	\$1,269	\$1,949
Add Return	40 27	Ψ	<u> </u>	Ψ,,,
24" x 42"	\$385	\$375	\$489	N/A
	Ψ300	μ ψ5/ Θ	μ ψτο /	14/71
Add Storage	ΦΕΟΟ	A 4/5		
Hanging 2 Drawer (BF)	\$509	\$465	\$555 - mobile	\$555 - mobile
2 Drawer (FF)	\$605	\$599	\$609	\$705 - mobile
3 Drawer (BBF)	\$605	\$599	\$609	\$705 - mobile
				PH.
Choose Your Chair:	\$579	\$709	\$839	\$439
Design Your Lounge:	\$1,195	\$1,7	725	\$2,259
		I		
	\$850	\$750	\$545 \$515	\$729 \$695
•	text)((C)	an V V	n vvv
Accessorize:	\$185	\$229	\$315	\$355